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COMMISSIONERS
MEETING

President- Brian A. Davis
Vice President — Alan L. Word
Commissioner — Lewis D. Hilkert

10/07/2010
8:30-4:30 PM
HEARING ROOM

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:45

11:00

1:00

Agenda topics
Mail, Bills & Office Updates

Has questions for the Commissioners Re: Road
Vacation

Budget Hearing

Budget Hearing
Office Update

Grant, Furnace & Promotion

Budget Hearing

*Tentative Agenda*
~Subject to change without prior notice~

Anne Retcher, Clerk

Rex Ruble

Kara Dreher, Historical
Society

Jim Hicks, EMS Director
& Deb Dye

Kim Herman, Clerk of
Courts

Barb Lingvai, Director of
Dept of Aging

Dr. Parks




